
$ $ $
50.00

25.00
20.00
12.00

20.00
40.00
12.00

10.00
10.00

57.00 70.00 72.00

$ S *140.00............
30.00 ............
25.31
12.00

775.00
154.02
241.47
121.0016.00

207.31 16.001 1291.49

$ $
84.00
20.00
36.00
15.00

14.00
5.00
8.00
4.00

155.00 31.00

'r the year ““ting Ut April, I860.

Contributions to the

$ I $ $

90.00 465.00 556.00 
MO.OO,] 468.38 ..............

00

l.00! 933.38 656.00

i the Church of

,0 THE TEAR.

Stipend.

1.00 112.00 8.00 4.00 16.00 7.00 10.004.00 4.00 45.00
14.00
14.00
61.00

1197.51
58.00
27.50

2.0010.00, 43.00'............ .00 2.004.00
24.00
80.00

4.00 .00 2.00
,1.001200.00 ............

1.00 200.00,.................
.00 16.00

66.30
12.00 26.00 

4.00 
4.00...............

56.00 21.004.00 358.00
16.00

4.00 4.004.50
15.00l.ooj 236.50

f13.00 6.00 10.00I.OOl 165.00 13.00 83.75 139.75
;■.......(7.00 2 14.00 136.00 12.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 20.00 20.00 15.00 116.6812.00, 200.00

■ ■I. 108.00
6.00, 340.00

00
29.00 12.00

12.00
4.00

5.00 62.81
63.00

83.81
238.61

8.00 7.00 81.61 16.00
>.00! 344.00 
1.00; 110.00 
I.OOl 88.00 
... 94.00 
•001 800.00 ....
•oof 330.00....
•W 282.00 130.00
.00.............

187.00 14.00
.00.......... 6.00 4.00 15.00 10.00 29.09 102.84
.00 8.00
.00..........
... 10.00
... 20.00

84.00 92.00 Ù.5.00 8.00 . 
6.00 . 10.00

110.00
6.00 165.00

30.86
20.00

8.00 412.00
240.86
85.75
27.00
60.31
72.80

22.003.00 a6.00 4.75 y.:6.00 I
4.46 5.10 .1.00.. 38.25

20.00
11.00 12.504.00 I6.60

l.00|4866.5O
654.00 252.96 80.00 67.10 71.00 y*393.86 196.65 950.01 3093.42

II Ci-JI
|| .fcjj- ‘S* :bnrth «h , , REMARKS. '^^^===i===D=

Churches—St. AnSew-rZlsKe^ °Be’ ,net two 0h”ches this

Il I .
j j'

IIyear.
JH

""m

,■ fm

1 Mâ
8

30 60.00 id
03 3G4.75I..J

63] 424.751 1

44
,00 90.00

236.50

165.00

.50 163.00

.00 4.00

.00

425.00
190.00.

160.00
350.00
600.00
412.00

1.00

400.00

100.00

:3.943295.50

aged thin hen 
iter, bywtoi 
m said to lx | 
s. Minister* 
d, within the

ed, from whkl

I IN CONIEC 
IB AND OfMAI

o'CDUC.

U

i

H
om

e M
iss

io
n 

Fu
nd

.

Bu
rs

ar
y 

Fu
nd

.

Fr
en

ch
 M

iss
io

n 
Fu

nd
.

To
ta

l A
m

ou
nt

 
tri

bu
te

d.
co

n-

M
isc

el
la

ne
ou

s
O

bj
ec

ts.

Je
w

ish
 an

d F
or


ei

gn
 M

iss
io

n 
Fu

nd
.

Sy
no

d F
un

d.

M
in

ist
er

s’ W
i

do
w

s’ a
nd

 O
r

ph
an

s’ F
un

d.

To
ta

l A
rre

ar
s.

A
m

ou
nt

 pa
id

 la
st 

ye
ar

.pasi
-m

old t
 ax

 nom

JF
ro

m
 F

rô
le

rtj
r.

^ I
 Su

bs
cr

ip
tio

ns
.


